Position Other Positions Held

Chief Of Police
Police Sergeant
Police Commander
Police Commander
Police Commander
Deputy Police Chief
Police Commander
Police Sergeant
Senior Police Officer
Police Commander
Police Commander
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Senior Police Officer
Senior Police Officer
Police Officer
Senior Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Officer

City

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$325,946
$265,885
$205,400
$205,122
$201,467
$201,006
$196,887
$196,724
$193,950
$193,250
$191,291
$187,315
$184,156
$180,783
$177,525
$176,941
$175,513
$174,820
$172,711
$169,446
$167,893
$167,758
$166,714
$156,117
$154,408
$152,056
$151,280
$149,406
$149,179
$148,843

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,666
$28,631
$36,268
$36,891
$35,727
$39,997
$36,268
$28,028
$24,304
$35,102
$34,953
$27,937
$28,139
$27,558
$22,802
$24,574
$27,382
$28,160
$28,463
$24,784
$24,319
$26,258
$22,599
$24,284
$22,053
$22,599
$24,294
$28,139
$20,716
$22,770



Senior Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Senior Police Officer
Police Officer
Senior Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Senior Police Officer

Deputy Director Police
Administration &
Communications

Police Officer
Police Officer
Senior Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$148,528
$147,908
$147,772
$147,590
$145,738
$144,425
$142,681
$141,560
$140,172
$139,918
$139,650
$138,513
$137,450
$137,003
$136,641
$135,991
$135,576
$134,299
$133,555
$133,421
$130,775
$130,452

$129,629
$128,968
$128,383
$127,462
$126,449
$126,019
$124,542
$124,256

$23,557
$27,402
$21,412
$23,167
$28,181
$22,599
$23,557
$22,899
$23,691
$22,599
$22,870
$21,686
$22,599
$22,194
$25,357
$22,621
$22,599
$21,849
$21,785
$22,954
$23,419
$17,882

$23,089
$23,044
$25,470
$22,825
$21,400
$22,599
$22,396
$20,603



Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Dispatcher

Police Officer

Communications Supervisor

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Senior Police Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$124,034
$123,954
$123,093
$121,983
$121,047
$119,542
$118,806
$118,672
$118,195
$117,882
$117,762
$117,748
$117,196
$117,176
$115,910
$115,735
$115,686
$115,594
$115,077
$114,280
$113,724
$113,574
$112,942
$112,037
$110,780
$108,768
$106,965
$105,844
$105,062
$104,765
$103,293
$103,292

$25,286
$22,942
$23,314
$21,785
$22,909
$22,567
$22,599

$7,216
$21,966
$13,063
$22,774
$21,785
$24,067
$21,326
$22,599
$21,785
$22,477
$19,305
$21,773
$21,896
$23,653
$22,396
$23,827
$22,162
$20,806
$21,532
$21,785
$22,282
$20,572
$21,600
$22,576
$21,555



Police Officer

Budget & Administration
Manager

Communications Supervisor

Police Officer

Emergency Services Manager

Police Services Supervisor

Community Services
Coordinator

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Dispatcher

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Dispatcher

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Communications Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Records Manager
Enterprise Systems Analyst

Police Officer

Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$102,344
$102,163

$100,700
$99,342
$96,418
$93,007
$92,756

$92,513
$92,189
$91,999
$90,871
$90,031
$89,278
$89,108
$89,031
$87,528
$86,629
$86,167
$86,163
$86,021
$85,655
$84,007
$83,997
$83,324
$82,809
$81,936
$79,859
$79,641
$79,636
$79,442

$22,957
$14,419

$12,124
$18,289

$7,966
$11,997
$14,447

$22,449
$20,600
$18,996

$9,487
$18,543
$19,968
$10,753
$19,257
$19,126
$19,038
$18,987
$18,307
$20,469
$12,497
$18,036
$17,944
$17,730
$18,869
$18,315
$21,993
$11,463
$18,520
$17,679



Police Dispatcher

Police Officer

Police Maintenance Supervisor
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Records Manager
Police Dispatcher
Property Officer
Administrative Technician
Police Officer Trainee
Administrative Assistant
Police Dispatcher

Senior Police Records
Technician

Accounting Technician Il
Senior Police Officer
Communications Supervisor
Police Services Officer

Police Maintenance Specialist
Police Maintenance Specialist
Court Liaison

Crime Scene Investigator |
Administrative Technician
Police Services Officer

Office Specialist Il

Police Officer Trainee

Police Records Technician Il
Police Dispatcher

Police Services Officer

Police Records Technician Il

Crime Scene Investigator Il

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$79,242
$78,794
$78,578
$78,119
$77,895
$77,028
$74,952
$74,602
$73,763
$73,023
$72,254
$71,846
$70,100
$68,670

$65,131
$64,341
$64,307
$63,249
$62,977
$62,974
$62,815
$62,498
$61,546
$59,610
$59,523
$58,654
$57,348
$57,341
$56,402
$55,875
$55,620

$9,183
$15,976
$12,733
$15,888
$18,239
$16,012

$8,568
$10,542

$9,609
$11,173
$14,940
$11,360

$9,279
$10,081

$10,485
$25,027
$7,312
$10,249
$7,513
$9,691
$10,622
$10,430
$10,646
$10,352
$10,116
$13,634
$9,882
$8,368
$1,514
$8,605
$9,982



Police Officer
Communications Supervisor
Office Specialist Il

Police Officer

Property Technician

Police Records Technician Il
Police Sergeant

Police Records Technician Il
Police Records Technician Il
Office Assistant Il

Senior Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Dispatcher
Administrative Technician
Police Services Officer
Senior Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Dispatcher

Police Officer
Administrative Technician
Police Officer

Police Dispatcher

Emergency Services
Coordinator

Police Services Officer

Police Records Technician Il
Police Dispatcher

Police Dispatcher Trainee
Emergency Services Manager

Police Dispatcher Trainee

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$55,479
$55,260
$54,953
$54,232
$53,849
$53,105
$51,420
$50,077
$49,171
$47,838
$44,911
$41,217
$37,923
$36,896
$36,298
$35,445
$32,328
$31,643
$30,795
$30,652
$28,782
$20,043
$18,278

$15,619
$12,055
$7,237
$5,772
$5,115
$3,031

$7,086
$7,975
$8,221
$10,076
$9,967
$10,012
$11,440
$8,163
$8,784
$8,792
$10,101
$6,287
$2,696
$3,571
$7,593
$8,163
$10,125
$2,230
$22,692
$6,839
$5,196
$1,235
$3,182

$1,969
$2,278
$622
$877
$929
$570



