Position O	ther Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Of Police		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$325,946	\$51,666
Police Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$265,885	\$28,631
Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$205,400	\$36,268
Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$205,122	\$36,891
Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$201,467	\$35,727
Deputy Police Chief		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$201,006	\$39,997
Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$196,887	\$36,268
Police Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$196,724	\$28,028
Senior Police Officer		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$193,950	\$24,304
Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$193,250	\$35,102
Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$191,291	\$34,953
Police Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$187,315	\$27,937
Police Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$184,156	\$28,139
Police Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$180,783	\$27,558
Police Officer		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$177,525	\$22,802
Police Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$176,941	\$24,574
Police Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$175,513	\$27,382
Police Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$174,820	\$28,160
Police Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$172,711	\$28,463
Police Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$169,446	\$24,784
Police Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$167,893	\$24,319
Police Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$167,758	\$26,258
Police Officer		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$166,714	\$22,599
Senior Police Officer		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$156,117	\$24,284
Senior Police Officer		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$154,408	\$22,053
Police Officer		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$152,056	\$22,599
Senior Police Officer		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$151,280	\$24,294
Police Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$149,406	\$28,139
Police Officer		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$149,179	\$20,716
Police Officer		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$148,843	\$22,770

Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$148,528	\$23,557
Police Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$147,908	\$27,402
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$147,772	\$21,412
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$147,590	\$23,167
Police Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$145,738	\$28,181
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$144,425	\$22,599
Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$142,681	\$23,557
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$141,560	\$22,899
Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$140,172	\$23,691
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$139,918	\$22,599
Police Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$139,650	\$22,870
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$138,513	\$21,686
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$137,450	\$22,599
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$137,003	\$22,194
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$136,641	\$25,357
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$135,991	\$22,621
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$135,576	\$22,599
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$134,299	\$21,849
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$133,555	\$21,785
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$133,421	\$22,954
Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$130,775	\$23,419
Deputy Director Police Administration & Communications	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$130,452	\$17,882
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$129,629	\$23,089
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$128,968	\$23,044
Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$128,383	\$25,470
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$127,462	\$22,825
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$126,449	\$21,400
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$126,019	\$22,599
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$124,542	\$22,396
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$124,256	\$20,603

Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$124,034	\$25,286
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$123,954	\$22,942
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$123,093	\$23,314
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$121,983	\$21,785
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$121,047	\$22,909
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$119,542	\$22,567
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$118,806	\$22,599
Police Dispatcher	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$118,672	\$7,216
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$118,195	\$21,966
Communications Supervisor	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$117,882	\$13,063
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$117,762	\$22,774
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$117,748	\$21,785
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$117,196	\$24,067
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$117,176	\$21,326
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$115,910	\$22,599
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$115,735	\$21,785
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$115,686	\$22,477
Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$115,594	\$19,305
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$115,077	\$21,773
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$114,280	\$21,896
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$113,724	\$23,653
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$113,574	\$22,396
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$112,942	\$23,827
Police Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$112,037	\$22,162
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$110,780	\$20,806
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$108,768	\$21,532
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$106,965	\$21,785
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$105,844	\$22,282
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$105,062	\$20,572
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$104,765	\$21,600
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$103,293	\$22,576
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$103,292	\$21,555

Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$102,344	\$22,957
Budget & Administration Manager	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$102,163	\$14,419
Communications Supervisor	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$100,700	\$12,124
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$99,342	\$18,289
Emergency Services Manager	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$96,418	\$7,966
Police Services Supervisor	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$93,007	\$11,997
Community Services Coordinator	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$92,756	\$14,447
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$92,513	\$22,449
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$92,189	\$20,600
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$91,999	\$18,996
Police Dispatcher	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$90,871	\$9,487
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$90,031	\$18,543
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$89,278	\$19,968
Police Dispatcher	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$89,108	\$10,753
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$89,031	\$19,257
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$87,528	\$19,126
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$86,629	\$19,038
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$86,167	\$18,987
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$86,163	\$18,307
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$86,021	\$20,469
Communications Manager	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$85,655	\$12,497
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$84,007	\$18,036
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$83,997	\$17,944
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$83,324	\$17,730
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$82,809	\$18,869
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$81,936	\$18,315
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$79,859	\$21,993
Police Records Manager	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$79,641	\$11,463
Enterprise Systems Analyst	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$79,636	\$18,520
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$79,442	\$17,679

Police Dispatcher	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$79,242	\$9,183
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$78,794	\$15,976
Police Maintenance Supervisor	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$78,578	\$12,733
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$78,119	\$15,888
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$77,895	\$18,239
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$77,028	\$16,012
Police Records Manager	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$74,952	\$8,568
Police Dispatcher	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$74,602	\$10,542
Property Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$73,763	\$9,609
Administrative Technician	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$73,023	\$11,173
Police Officer Trainee	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$72,254	\$14,940
Administrative Assistant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$71,846	\$11,360
Police Dispatcher	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$70,100	\$9,279
Senior Police Records Technician	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$68,670	\$10,081
Accounting Technician II	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$65,131	\$10,485
Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$64,341	\$25,027
Communications Supervisor	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$64,307	\$7,312
Police Services Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$63,249	\$10,249
Police Maintenance Specialist	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$62,977	\$7,513
Police Maintenance Specialist	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$62,974	\$9,691
Court Liaison	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$62,815	\$10,622
Crime Scene Investigator I	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$62,498	\$10,430
Administrative Technician	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$61,546	\$10,646
Police Services Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$59,610	\$10,352
Office Specialist II	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$59,523	\$10,116
Police Officer Trainee	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$58,654	\$13,634
Police Records Technician II	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$57,348	\$9,882
Police Dispatcher	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$57,341	\$8,368
Police Services Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$56,402	\$1,514
Police Records Technician II	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$55,875	\$8,605
Crime Scene Investigator II	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$55,620	\$9,982

Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$55,479	\$7,086
Communications Supervisor	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$55,260	\$7,975
Office Specialist II	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$54,953	\$8,221
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$54,232	\$10,076
Property Technician	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$53,849	\$9,967
Police Records Technician II	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$53,105	\$10,012
Police Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$51,420	\$11,440
Police Records Technician II	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$50,077	\$8,163
Police Records Technician II	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$49,171	\$8,784
Office Assistant II	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$47,838	\$8,792
Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$44,911	\$10,101
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$41,217	\$6,287
Police Dispatcher	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$37,923	\$2,696
Administrative Technician	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$36,896	\$3,571
Police Services Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$36,298	\$7,593
Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$35,445	\$8,163
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$32,328	\$10,125
Police Dispatcher	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$31,643	\$2,230
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$30,795	\$22,692
Administrative Technician	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$30,652	\$6,839
Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$28,782	\$5,196
Police Dispatcher	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$20,043	\$1,235
Emergency Services Coordinator	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$18,278	\$3,182
Police Services Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$15,619	\$1,969
Police Records Technician II	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$12,055	\$2,278
Police Dispatcher	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$7,237	\$622
Police Dispatcher Trainee	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$5,772	\$877
Emergency Services Manager	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$5,115	\$929
Police Dispatcher Trainee	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$3,031	\$570